3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$5000 DAI
5000 $BUSD
1000 DAI
1000 DAI

5000 DAI

1000 DAI
1,000 DAI
7

2000 TON

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x906662e77050a06a91e9c0a2291c8e083F450266

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Voucher

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT Airdrop

NFT Airdrop Round

ethevents.co

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x906662e77050a06a91e9c0a2291c8e083f450266

Date & time

2024-01-26
14:21:30

2023-12-17
20:58:30

2023-10-29
14:06:57

2023-09-20
00:33:06

2023-09-09
01:22:03

2023-09-06
22:30:11

2023-09-05
22:07:36

2023-09-05
21:16:24

2023-09-04
17:44:48

Transaction Id

Ox8b5c0aB606c384febasld

8f5e37734d1b3bd658be47

d26c4a268b41cfb61d5266¢C

0x92a5459dc71420e3e3b57

e74ac908c5f621ad369094

8ba485194828b097dcfS5fb

0x92d62333db1fc7d62521c

b44e582629462047db3e2c

4el188ca4220f8ata8dea88

Oxe32c4b7fc79e42cc7407

44ce0a4239368604ebheae?

6df77d60e1950a3f2cc658

Oxfbfebf83b1337bab035d

7439c7b05cef906383765¢C

09f18d%9a8d252b26248c12

Ox3cblffald74ca820c2d4b

20a974b37cc30754e38dec

20ddd2e8519%9e9f0afab3f5

0x10280495e1d5bh8eedb52

bb5e8d87h60e3hl13ffP4a4

095445c91a11513dalBbf71

0x9952582ed79062225ba8

731096325d630861ac3afhb

146a4cece26141331d4dbl

0x924bc30c71b2d61470bc

ob4bftels9299d9f8669271

a234d7f95129192125F572

Amount

+

+

1 ethevents.co

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Airdrop

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Airdrop
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b5c0a0606c384fe6a508f5e37734d1b3bd658be47d26c4a268b41cf61d5266c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b5c0a0606c384fe6a508f5e37734d1b3bd658be47d26c4a268b41cf61d5266c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b5c0a0606c384fe6a508f5e37734d1b3bd658be47d26c4a268b41cf61d5266c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a5459dc71420e3e3b57e74ac908c5f621ad3690948ba485194828b097dcf5fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a5459dc71420e3e3b57e74ac908c5f621ad3690948ba485194828b097dcf5fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a5459dc71420e3e3b57e74ac908c5f621ad3690948ba485194828b097dcf5fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9d62333db1fc7d62521cb44e582629462047db3e2c4e188ca4220f8afa8dea88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9d62333db1fc7d62521cb44e582629462047db3e2c4e188ca4220f8afa8dea88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9d62333db1fc7d62521cb44e582629462047db3e2c4e188ca4220f8afa8dea88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe32c4b7fc79e42cc740744ce0a4239368604ebeae76df77d60e1950a3f2cc658
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe32c4b7fc79e42cc740744ce0a4239368604ebeae76df77d60e1950a3f2cc658
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe32c4b7fc79e42cc740744ce0a4239368604ebeae76df77d60e1950a3f2cc658
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfbfebf83b1337ba6035d7439c7b05cef906383765c09f18d9a8d252b26248c12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfbfebf83b1337ba6035d7439c7b05cef906383765c09f18d9a8d252b26248c12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfbfebf83b1337ba6035d7439c7b05cef906383765c09f18d9a8d252b26248c12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3c61ffa374ca820c2d4b20a974b37cc30754e38dec20ddd2e8519e9f0afab3f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3c61ffa374ca820c2d4b20a974b37cc30754e38dec20ddd2e8519e9f0afab3f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3c61ffa374ca820c2d4b20a974b37cc30754e38dec20ddd2e8519e9f0afab3f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10280495e1d5b8ee3b52bb5e8d87b60e3b13ff94a4095445c91a11513da0bf71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10280495e1d5b8ee3b52bb5e8d87b60e3b13ff94a4095445c91a11513da0bf71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10280495e1d5b8ee3b52bb5e8d87b60e3b13ff94a4095445c91a11513da0bf71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9952582ed79062225ba8731096325d630861ac3afb146a4cece26141331d4db1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9952582ed79062225ba8731096325d630861ac3afb146a4cece26141331d4db1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9952582ed79062225ba8731096325d630861ac3afb146a4cece26141331d4db1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x924bc30c71b2d61470bc5b4bfe149299d9f8669271a234d7f95129f92125f572
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x924bc30c71b2d61470bc5b4bfe149299d9f8669271a234d7f95129f92125f572
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x924bc30c71b2d61470bc5b4bfe149299d9f8669271a234d7f95129f92125f572

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-08-30 0x83a8f11b69a75342892a + 1 NFT Airdrop v
18:17:32 6f033472762a596e83abd3 Round
e5dc79db5588f638a5ef4a

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x83a8f11b69a75342892a6f033472762a596e83abd3e5dc79db5588f638a5ef4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x83a8f11b69a75342892a6f033472762a596e83abd3e5dc79db5588f638a5ef4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x83a8f11b69a75342892a6f033472762a596e83abd3e5dc79db5588f638a5ef4a

